
Webinar ID # Registered

Actual 
Start Time

Actual 

Duration 
(minutes)

863 0791 4429 20 6/9/2023 10:12 50

Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email
Time in Session

(minutes) Organization

Yes Maria Cruz (Host) Maria Cruz mcruz5@sandi.net 50 SDUSD PSA Team

Yes George Harris III (Host) George Harris III  gharris@sandi.net 32 SDUSD PSA Team

Yes Edmundo Avila Edmundo Avila eavilaii@sandi.net 44 SDUSD PSA Team

Yes Rey Pedregon Rey Pedregon rpedregon@sandi.net 33 SDUSD PSA Team

Yes Todd Ethridge Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 35 SDUSD PSA Team

Yes Tom Fine Tom Fine tfine@sandi.net 29 SDUSD CM

Yes Samantha Theisen Samantha  Theisen stheisen@ericksonhall.com 41 Erickson‐Hall Construction

Yes Rick Osgood Rick  Osgood rosgood@ericksonhall.com 17 Erickson‐Hall Construction

Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization

Yes Adrian Lopez ‐LU45 (Adrian Lopez) Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org (619) 940‐8122 Local 45 Roofers,  Waterproofers

Yes CRUZ RAMOS ‐LU500 (CRUZ RAMOS) CRUZ RAMOS CRUZJR.OPCMIA@YAHOO.COM (619)726‐7915 Cement Masons Local 500/744

Yes Barry Kenny ‐LU230 (Barry Kenny) Barry Kenny barry@ualocal230.org (858) 334‐5789 Local 230

Yes Cesar Carrasco ‐LU12 (Cesar Carrasco) Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org (626) 788‐6482 IUOE Local 12

Yes Patrick Clifton ‐LU1184 (Patrick Clifton) Patrick Clifton pclifton@local1184.com 951 662‐1577 LiUNA Local 1184

Yes Jennifer Wilson ‐LU569 (Jennifer Wilson) Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org (619) 832‐9757 IBEW 569

Yes Chris Betancourt ‐LU89 (Chris Betancourt) Chris Betancourt Cbetancourt@local89.org 619‐240‐5820 Laborers Local 89

Yes Carlos ponce ‐LU200 (Carlos ponce) Carlos ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com 951‐347‐9618 Plasterers local 200

Yes Josh Harris Josh  Harris josh.h@aceelectricinc.com (619) 814‐4771 Ace Electric,  Inc.

Yes Mike Mattingly ‐ART Locating (Mike Mattingly) Mike Mattingly Mike@artlocating.com (619)3544567 ART Locating

Yes Robert Flores ‐Erickson‐Hall (Robert Flores) Robert Flores rflores@ericksonhall.com (760) 803‐2508 Erickson‐Hall

Yes J.D. Whirley ‐Erickson‐Hall (J.D. Whirley) J.D. Whirley jwhirley@ericksonhall.com (760) 688‐9987 Erickson Hall

Yes Sean Mahar Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net (646) 528‐0130 SDUSD

Yes Jose Estrada ‐LU166 (Jose Estrada) Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com (619) 990‐7193 Teamsters Union Local 166

Yes Tom Fine ‐SDUSD CM (Tom Fine) Tom Fine tfine@sandi.net 619‐994‐4262 SDUSD

Yes Christopher Allen ‐LU619 (Christopher Allen) Christopher Allen callen@swmscarpenters.org 619‐629‐9134 Southwest Mountain States Regional Council of Carpenters

Yes John Aponte John Aponte japonte@ericksonhall.com (760) 533‐5541 Erickson Hall Construction

Yes Patti Thornburg patt thornburg patti@wearemdb.com 619‐888‐0295 mdb

Yes Nathaniel Boland Nathaniel Boland nboland@sandi.net 619‐905‐4147 SDUSD

Yes MIKE DUANE MIKE DUANE mduane@ranbar.net 203‐444‐1961 ranbar plumbing
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Pre‐Job Conference for Erickson‐Hall Construction Co. on America’s Finest Charter School (CY21‐0876‐42‐A2‐G1)
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10:22:06 From  Patrick Clifton  to  Everyone:
Patrick Clifton LiUNA Local 1184 P&H Improvement and HDD Pclifton@local1184.com

10:25:07 From  Robert Flores  to  Everyone:
Robert Flores -rflores@ericksonhall.com

10:25:24 From  Mike Mattingly  to  Hosts and panelists:
Mike Mattingly ART Locating mike@artlocating.com

10:26:27 From  Robert Flores -Erickson-Hall  to  Everyone:
Also with me is Kevin Steiner -ksteiner@ericksonhall.com

10:27:03 From  Cruz Maria  to  Everyone:
Thank you Robert ;)

10:28:43 From  Jose Estrada -LU166  to  Hosts and panelists:
Jose Estrada TeamstersLocal 166        619-990-7193 jestrada@teamsters166.com

10:29:05 From  Christopher Allen  to  Everyone:
Christopher Allen, Southwest Mountain States Regional Council of Carpenters, (619)629-9134 
callen@swmscarpenters.org

10:29:27 From  Jennifer Wilson  to  Everyone:
Jennifer Wilson IBEW 569

10:30:09 From  Tom Fine -SDUSD PM  to  Everyone:
Tom Fine - SDUSD Construction Manager

10:30:19 From  J.D. Whirley  to  Everyone:
J.D. Whirley - Project Coordinator, Erickson Hall

10:30:35 From  J.D. Whirley  to  Everyone:
J.D. Whirley - jwhirley@ericksonhall.com

10:31:44 From  Adrian Lopez  to  Everyone:
Adrian López Roofers, waterproofers Local 45 adrianl@roofers45.org

10:31:51 From  Tom Fine -SDUSD CM  to  Everyone:
Can you hear me?

10:32:43 From  Cesar Carrasco -LU12  to  Everyone:
Cesar Carrasco.   c,carrasco@iuoelocal12.org. (626)788-6482

10:33:24 From  Harris III George  to  Tom Fine -SDUSD CM and all panelists:
Tom, I don't think we have enabled your microphone.  I will promote you to panelist

10:34:24 From  Tom Fine -SDUSD CM  to  Hosts and panelists:
All set. Thanks much.

10:40:13 From  Barry Kenny  to  Everyone:
Barry Kenny Local 230 Plumbers and Pipefitters

10:40:26 From  Nathaniel Boland  to  Everyone:
Good Morning

10:42:58 From  Chris Betancourt -LU89  to  Everyone:
Laborer's Local 89 Chris Betancourt

10:44:21 From  Carlos ponce -LU200  to  Hosts and panelists:
Carlos Ponce plasterers local 200 (951) 347-9618… ponce.local200@gmail.com

10:47:17 From  CRUZ RAMOS -LU500  to  Hosts and panelists:
Good morning can you unmute me ?

10:55:49 From  patt thornburg  to  Everyone:
This is Patti with MDB, we will be using local 89 for laborers as necessary.
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